Bin Stocking
Cross Reference Guide
Wiring Device-Kellems
®
HEALTHCARE
Hospital Grade Receptacles. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3-4
GFCI Hospital Grade Receptacles . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
Surge Supression and Isolated Ground Hospital Grade Receptacles . .  .  .  .  .  5

Wiring Device-Kellems
®
Hubbell Vendor # 135794
Fastenal
Preferred Brand Competitor Part Numbers
Description Color Fastenal Hubbell Arrow Hart Cooper Leviton
Pass &
Seymour Woodhead
Hospital grade  HBL® Extra Heavy Duplex
15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R
15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R
UL CSA
0.5 HP
Brown 0736810 HBL8200 8200, 8200B
8200BK, AH8200B
8200, 8200B
8200BK
8200
8200
8200CN
85262
85262DW
Gray 0736811 HBL8200GY 8200GRY, 8200GY
AH8200GY
8200GY 8200GY 8200GRY
Ivory 0736818 HBL8200I 8200I
AH8200V
8200V 8200I
8200I
8200ICN
85262I
85262DWI
Red 0736824 HBL8200RED 8200RD
AH8200RD
8200RD 8200R 8200RED
85262R
85262DWR
White 0736832 HBL8200W 8200W
AH8200W
8200W 8200W 8200W
85262W
85262DWW

Gray 0736862 HBL8300GY 8300GRY, 8300GY
AH8300GY
8300GRY
8300GY
8300GY 8300GRY
Ivory 0736870 HBL8300I 8300I
8300V
8300V 8300I 8300I
85362I
85362DWI
Red 0736876 HBL8300R 8300RD
8300RED
8300RD 8300R 8300RED
85362R
85362DWR
White 0736885 HBL8300W 8300W 8300W 8300W 8300W
85362W
85362DWW
15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

Red 0736816 HBL8200HR 5262HGRED
8200RD, 8200RED 8200RD 8200HR, 8200R
8200HRED
8200RED
8200REDCN
White 0736817 HBL8200HW 5262HGW
8200HW, 8200W 8200HW, 8200W 8200HW, 8200W 8200HW, 8200W
8200WCN
20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R
Slender/Compact
20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R
UL CSA
1 HP
Brown 0736864 HBL8300H 5362HG, 8300HB 8300, 8300B 8300H 8300H
Gray 0736866 HBL8300HG 8300HGY 8300GY, 8300HGY 8300HGY 8300HGRY
Ivory 0736867 HBL8300HI 8300HV 8300HV 8300HI 8300HI
Red 0736868 HBL8300HR 8300HRD 8300HRD
AH8300RD 8300HR 8300HRED

White ** SNAP8300WA M8300W PT8300W
Right Angle
Pigtailed Terminals
for SNAPConnect®
Connectorized
Receptacles
Solid Wire 0744937 SNAP1R MSTWLSDA PTRA6SOL
Stranded Wire 0744970 SNAP2R MSTWLA PTRA6STR
 Hospital Grade  HBL® Extra Heavy Single
15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R
15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R
UL CSA
0.5 HP
Brown 0736835 HBL8210 8210, 8210B 8210B 8210 8201 85261DW
Gray 0736836 HBL8210GY 8210GY 8210GY 8210GY 8201GRY
Ivory 0736838 HBL8210I 8210V 8210V 8210I 8201I
Red 0736840 HBL8210R 8210RD 8210RD 8210R 8201RED
White 0736842 HBL8210W 8210W 8210W 8210W 8201E, 8201W
20A 125V, NEMA 5-20R
20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R
UL CSA
1 HP
Brown 0736888 HBL8310 8310, 8310B 8310B 8310 8301 85361DW
Gray 0736890 HBL8310GY 8310GY 8310GY 8310GY 8301GRY
Ivory 0736892 HBL8310I 8310I, 8310V 8310V 8310I 8301I
Red 0736894 HBL8310R 8310RD 8310RD 8310R 8301RED
White 0736896 HBL8310W 8310W 8310W 8310W 8301W
HBL® Extra Heavy Duplex (noT Hospital Grade)
15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R
15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R
UL CSA
0.5 HP
Red ** HBL5262R AH5262BK AH5262BK 5262AE 5262ABK
Brown 0736064 HBL5262 AH5262B AH5262B 5262A 5262A
Gray 0736068 HBL5262GY AH5262GY AH5262GY 5262AGY 5262AGRY
Ivory 0736071 HBL5262I AH5262V AH5262V 5262AI
5262AI
PT5262I
White 0736078 HBL5262W AH5262W AH5262W 5262AW 5262AW
20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R
20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R
UL CSA
1 HP
Red 0736182 HBL5362R AH5362BK AH5362BK 5362AE 5362ABK
Brown 0736169 HBL5362 AH5362B AH5362B 5362A 5362A
Gray 0736174 HBL5362GY AH5362GY
AH5362GY
 5362GRY
5362AGY 5362AGRY

Hubbell Vendor # 135794
Fastenal
Preferred Brand Competitor Part Numbers
Description Color Fastenal Hubbell Arrow Hart Cooper Leviton P&S/Legrand
Industrial Grade Switches
Hubbell Vendor #
135794
Fastenal
Preferred Brand Competitor Part Numbers
Description Color Fastenal Hubbell Arrow Hart Cooper Leviton Pass & Seymour
Extra Heavy Duty Switches, Back & Side Wired
20A, 120-277V AC
Toggle
Single Pole
Black 0734302 HBL1221BK AH1221BK 12212E PS20AC1BK, 20AC1BK
Brown 0734300 HBL1221 1991 2221B, AH1221B 1221, 12212 PS20AC1, 20AC1
Gray 0734303 HBL1221GY 1991GRY 2221GY, AH1221GY 12212GY PS20AC1GRY,  20AC1GRY
Ivory 0734304 HBL1221I 1991I 2221V, AH1221V 12212I PS20AC1I, 20AC1I
White 0734315 HBL1221W 1991W 2221W, AH1221W 12212W PS20AC1W, 20AC1W
20A, 120-277V AC
Toggle
Three-Way
Black 0734325 HBL1223BK AH1223BK 12232BK, 12232E PS20AC3BK, 20AC3BK
Brown 0734324 HBL1223 1993 AH1223B 1223, 12232 PS20AC3, 20AC3
Gray 0734326 HBL1223GY 1993GRY 2223GY, AH1223GY 12232GY PS20AC3GRY,  20AC3GRY
Ivory 0734327 HBL1223I 1993I 2223V, AH1223V 12232I PS20AC3I, 20AC3I
White 0734336 HBL1223W 1993W 2223W, AH1223W 1223W, 12232W PS20AC3W, 20AC3W
Extra Heavy Duty, Illuminated Toggle, Light On with Load Off, Back and Side Wired
20A, 120-277V AC
Toggle
Single Pole

Fastenal
Preferred Brand Competitor Part Numbers
Description Color Fastenal Hubbell Arrow Hart Cooper Leviton P&S/Legrand Woodhead
15A Twist-Lock® Single Receptacle
15A 125V
NEMA L5-15R
15A 125V
NEMA L5-15R
UL/CSA
G
W
Black
(Yellow
Symbol
Possible)
0735766 HBL4710 4710 CWL515R 4710 4710
20A & 30A Twist-Lock® Single Receptacles
20A, 125V
NEMA L5-20R
20A 125V

CWL520R
L520R
2310 L520R 4747
20A, 250V
NEMA L6-20R
20A 250V
NEMA L6-20R
UL/CSA
2 HP
G
X
Y
Black
(Blue Symbol
Possible)
0734729 HBL2320 6210 CWL620R 2320 L620R 4748
20A 3Ø 250V AC
NEMA L15-20R
20A 3Ø 250V AC
NEMA L15-20R
UL/CSA
3 HP
G Y
X
Z
Black
(Blue Symbol
Possible)
0734833 HBL2420 6420 CWL1520R 2420 L1520R 4775
20A 3Ø 480V AC
NEMA L16-20R
20A 3Ø 480V AC
NEMA L16-20R
UL/CSA
5 HP
G Y
X
Z
Black
(Red Symbol
Possible)
0734849 HBL2430 6430 CWL1620R 2430 L1620R 4776
30A 3Ø 250V AC
NEMA L15-30R
30A 3Ø 250V AC
NEMA L15-30R

CWL1530R
L1530R
2720 L1530R 4975
30A 3Ø 480V AC NEMA
L16-30R
30A 3Ø 480V AC
NEMA L16-30R
UL/CSA
10 HP
YG
X
Z
Black
(Red Symbol
Possible)
0735087 HBL2730 6530 CWL1630R 2730 L1630R 4976
Wiring Device-Kellems
®
9
Twist-Lock® Single Receptacles

L520PCN
2647
26T47
20A, 250V,
NEMA L6-20P
20A 250V
NEMA L6-20P
UL/CSA
2 HP
G
X
Y
Black
(Blue Symbol
Possible)
0734736 HBL2321 6212 CWL620P 2321 L620PCN 2648 / 26T48
20A 3Ø 250V AC
NEMA L15-20P
20A 3Ø 250V AC
NEMA L15-20P
UL/CSA
3 HP
Y G
X
Z
Black
(Blue Symbol
Possible)
0734840 HBL2421 6422 CWL1520P 2421
L1520P /
L1520PCN
2675 / 26T75
20A 3Ø 480V AC
NEMA L16-20P
20A 3Ø 480V AC
NEMA L16-20P
UL/CSA
5 HP
Y G
X
Z
Black
(Red Symbol
Possible)
0734857 HBL2431 6432 CWL1620P 2431 L1620P 2776 / 26T76
30A 3Ø 250V AC
NEMA L15-30P
30A 3Ø 250V AC
NEMA L15-30P
UL/CSA
3 HP
GY
X
Z
Black
(Blue Symbol
Possible)
0735078 HBL2721 6522 CWL1530P 2721
L1530P
L1530PCN
2875 / 28T75
30A 3Ø 480V AC
NEMA L16-30P
30A 3Ø 480V AC
NEMA L16-30P
UL/CSA
10 HP
Y G
X
Z
Black
(Red Symbol
Possible)
0735093 HBL2731 6532 CWL1630P 2731 L1630P
2876
28T76
NOTE: Other colors and NEMA Configurations available.
Wiring Device-Kellems

L515C
L515CCN
PSL515C
4729
HBL® Extra Heavy Duty 20A & 30a Connectors
20A, 125V
NEMA L5-20R
20A 125V
NEMA L5-20P
UL/CSA
1 HP
G
W Black
(Yellow Sym-
bol Possible)
0734720 HBL2313 6204 CWL520C 2313
L520C
L520CCN
2747
27T47
20A, 250V,
NEMA L6-20R
20A 250V
NEMA L6-20P
UL/CSA
2 HP
G
X
Y
Black
(Blue Symbol
Possible)
0734743 HBL2323 6214 CWL620C 2323
L620C
L620CCN
2748
27T48
20A 3Ø 250V AC
NEMA L15-20R
20A 3Ø 250V AC
NEMA L15-20P
UL/CSA
3 HP
Y G
X
Z
Black
(Blue Symbol
Possible)
0734843 HBL2423 6424 CWL1520C 2423
L1520C
L1520CCN
2775
27T75
20A 3Ø
480V AC
NEMA L16-20R 20A 3Ø 480V AC
NEMA L16-20P
UL/CSA
5 HP
Y G
X
Z
Black
(Red Symbol
Possible)
0734862 HBL2433 6434 CWL1620C 2433 L1620C 27T76
30A 3Ø 250V AC
NEMA L15-30R
30A 3Ø 250V AC
NEMA L15-30P

2975
29T75
30A 3Ø 480V
AC NEMA
L16-30R
30A 3Ø 480V AC
NEMA L16-30P
UL/CSA
10 HP
Y G
X
Z
Black
(Red Symbol
Possible)
0735096 HBL2733 6534 CWL1630C 2733 L1630C
2976
29T76
NOTE: Other colors and NEMA Configurations available.
Literature Support